
FE 501 HQV 2014 <2014><EU><F2403N4>
MASK, FENDERS

13957

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 8120800110028 HEADLIGHTMASK WHITE 2010 1.00

2 8130801010028 FRONT FENDER WHITE 1.00

3 81208003000 HEAD LIGHT SUPPORT 2009 1.00

4 0081050181 SCREW FOR PLASTIC K50X18 T20 300 TPI Erzbergrodeo 4.00

5 8120800910030 FENDER BRACE BLACK 1.00

6 0025060206 HH collar screw M6x20 TX30 4.00

7 50308009051 NUT FENDER BRACE M8 WS=17 1.00

8 50308009050 SCREW FEND.BRACE M8X9 WS=17 1.00

10 0024060156 HH collar screw M6x15 TX30 ONLY USA 2.00

11 50211086000 MASK RUBBER UFO WP '95 2.00

12 8130801300028A REAR FENDER WHITE 2014 1.00

13 81308015000 NUMBER PLATE CARRIER TOP 1.00

14 78108016050 NUMB.PLATE CARRIER BOTTOM 1.00

15 58412080000 REFLECTOR RED EU+AUS 1.00

16 83008100020 SCREW M6X20X5,5 2.00



17 0025060256 HH collar screw M6x25 TX30 2.00

18 0017060205 SCREW FOR PLASTIC K60X20 SW6 4.00


